TL/H/11887
L
M
C
6
0
0
1

TL/H/11887–2
Top View
Ordering Information
Package
Industrial Temperature Range NSC Package
b40§C to a85§C Drawing
8-Pin LMC6001AIN, LMC6001BIN,
N08E
Molded DIP LMC6001CIN
8-Pin LMC6001AIH, LMC6001BIH
H08C
Metal Can
C1995 National Semiconductor Corporation RRD-B30M115/Printed in U. S. A.
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)